Part # 23160

FITTING KIT:

2 Xx Bracket CFK23161

2 x M5 x 20mm Flanged button bolt CBOLM50009
2 x M5 X 16mm Flanged Button Bolt CBOLM50008

4 x Shake proof washer CWASM60002
2 x M5 Nut CNUTM50003
2 x M6 x 16mm Flanged button bolt CBOLM60008
2 X13mm grommet & spacer CGROM®60001/CSPAM60006

G PZ 500’3 Middle Panels 1994 on
gt~ @

<. Sm
WASher K
MG 20— . MS < 16
pan hesel pezt A heach gw-ei‘,
(rcmaue exsishiney Golt) \ (inke exsisHine, hole.)

Brockds markal felf

behind Top Gdlny pon
m:runhnb bo“? Lorth the.

oned gt (L +1R) itted -‘

.,




